
Early VotersParty

Early Voters by District and Party
2012 Primary Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 1Democrats
4Republicans

5Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 4Democrats
3NonPartisans

33Republicans

40Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 867Democrats
173NonPartisans

2,370Republicans

3,410Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 23Democrats
8NonPartisans

67Republicans

98Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 211Democrats
47NonPartisans

503Republicans

761Total Returns: 

Cocoa 38Democrats
6NonPartisans

83Republicans

127Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 8Democrats
1NonPartisans

23Republicans

32Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 8Democrats
2NonPartisans

15Republicans

25Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 11Democrats
2NonPartisans

31Republicans

44Total Returns: 

COCOA 4 11Democrats
1NonPartisans

14Republicans

26Total Returns: 
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Cocoa Beach 13Democrats
5NonPartisans

42Republicans

60Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 2,037Democrats
430NonPartisans

4,914Republicans

7,381Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 467Democrats
84NonPartisans

1,218Republicans

1,769Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 319Democrats
65NonPartisans

909Republicans

1,293Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 400Democrats
99NonPartisans

803Republicans

1,302Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 373Democrats
101NonPartisans

1,147Republicans

1,621Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 478Democrats
81NonPartisans

837Republicans

1,396Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 8Democrats
1NonPartisans

36Republicans

45Total Returns: 

Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 11Democrats
6NonPartisans

37Republicans

54Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 2Democrats
3Republicans

5Total Returns: 
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House District 50 370Democrats
67NonPartisans

974Republicans

1,411Total Returns: 

House District 51 447Democrats
91NonPartisans

1,241Republicans

1,779Total Returns: 

House District 52 635Democrats
145NonPartisans

1,602Republicans

2,382Total Returns: 

House District 53 585Democrats
127NonPartisans

1,097Republicans

1,809Total Returns: 

Indialantic 21Democrats
3NonPartisans

36Republicans

60Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 11Democrats
1NonPartisans

60Republicans

72Total Returns: 

Malabar 2Democrats
24Republicans

26Total Returns: 

Melbourne 320Democrats
66NonPartisans

538Republicans

924Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 33Democrats
9NonPartisans

64Republicans

106Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 2Democrats
4Republicans

6Total Returns: 
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Merritt Island Rec MSTU 169Democrats
32NonPartisans

592Republicans

793Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 1NonPartisans
3Republicans

4Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 25Democrats
8NonPartisans

153Republicans

186Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 377Democrats
67NonPartisans

980Republicans

1,424Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 388Democrats
83NonPartisans

650Republicans

1,121Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 8Republicans

8Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 1 233Democrats
41NonPartisans

686Republicans

960Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 205Democrats
33NonPartisans

455Republicans

693Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 173Democrats
42NonPartisans

399Republicans

614Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 153Democrats
33NonPartisans

487Republicans

673Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 5 103Democrats
24NonPartisans

343Republicans

470Total Returns: 

Rockledge 88Democrats
20NonPartisans

178Republicans

286Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 15Democrats
5NonPartisans

56Republicans

76Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 468Democrats
84NonPartisans

1,219Republicans

1,771Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 319Democrats
67NonPartisans

931Republicans

1,317Total Returns: 

School Board District 3 367Democrats
88NonPartisans

843Republicans

1,298Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 451Democrats
111NonPartisans

1,174Republicans

1,736Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 432Democrats
80NonPartisans

747Republicans

1,259Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 1,132Democrats
247NonPartisans

2,375Republicans

3,754Total Returns: 
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Senatorial District 13 575Democrats
106NonPartisans

1,609Republicans

2,290Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 1,462Democrats
324NonPartisans

3,305Republicans

5,091Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 1,168Democrats
256NonPartisans

2,531Republicans

3,955Total Returns: 

Titusville 281Democrats
58NonPartisans

639Republicans

978Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 51Democrats
13NonPartisans

148Republicans

212Total Returns: 

West Melbourne 60Democrats
9NonPartisans

149Republicans

218Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

4,914

2,037

430

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 7,381
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